
 
Record NOC (Relay) Location Date

WR  6:58.55 USA-UNITED STATES Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
AR  7:02.26 JPN-JAPAN Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

Heats Event No: 19

Rank Heat Lane NOC
Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time

Behind

1 2 4 JAPAN  7:15.57    q 
KOBORI Yuki 0.76    25.90    54.35  1:22.97  1:50.80 (1) 1:50.80
UCHIDA Sho 0.30    25.12    52.11  1:19.58  1:47.47 (1) 3:38.27
OKUMURA Yoshihiro 0.24    25.42    53.43  1:21.39  1:48.68 (1) 5:26.95
KUZUHARA Shunsuke 0.10    24.82    52.47  1:20.62  1:48.62 (1) 7:15.57

2 1 4 CHINA  7:19.30     3.73   q 
JIANG Haiqi 0.77    25.31    52.81  1:20.92  1:48.08 (1) 1:48.08
DAI Jun 0.22    25.71    53.89  1:22.16  1:49.66 (1) 3:37.74
JIANG Yuhui 0.22    25.45    53.62  1:22.28  1:50.59 (1) 5:28.33
ZHANG Enjian 0.35    25.79    53.85  1:22.79  1:50.97 (1) 7:19.30

3 1 6 R.O. KOREA  7:30.96    15.39   q 
JANG Sangjin 0.83    26.32    54.65  1:23.46  1:51.97 (2) 1:51.97
PARK Minkyu 0.30    25.02    53.36  1:22.45  1:51.33 (2) 3:43.30
KIM Yongsik 0.13    25.46    53.76  1:22.75  1:51.98 (2) 5:35.28
BAE Joonmo 0.15    25.96    55.43  1:25.99  1:55.68 (2) 7:30.96

4 2 6 SINGAPORE  7:32.29    16.72   q 
YEO Kai Quan 0.82    26.56    54.79  1:24.28  1:53.13 (4) 1:53.13
LIM Wen Hao Joshua 0.47    26.62    55.54  1:24.99  1:54.09 (4) 3:47.22
PANG Sheng Jun 0.30    26.15    54.69  1:24.08  1:52.32 (3) 5:39.54
LIM Yong En Clement 0.06    25.66    54.47  1:24.25  1:52.75 (2) 7:32.29

5 1 3 PHILIPPINES  7:33.52    17.95   q 
LACUNA Jessie Khing 0.71    26.43    54.66  1:23.77  1:52.75 (3) 1:52.75
WALKER Charles William 0.34    25.92    54.62  1:23.67  1:52.89 (3) 3:45.64
ARABEJO Ryan Paolo 0.35    27.21    56.62  1:26.51  1:55.47 (3) 5:41.11
MOLINA Miguel 0.34    25.78    54.25  1:23.05  1:52.41 (3) 7:33.52

6 2 5 HONG KONG, CHINA  7:35.68    20.11   q 
WONG Kai Wai David 0.77    25.99    54.45  1:22.43  1:51.64 (3) 1:51.64
NG Chun Nam Derick 0.58    25.32    53.69  1:23.73  1:53.89 (3) 3:45.53
CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent 0.30    25.30    53.81  1:23.12  1:53.64 (2) 5:39.17
KONG Chun Yin 0.11    26.04    55.18  1:25.40  1:56.51 (3) 7:35.68

7 2 3 KAZAKHSTAN  7:38.77    23.20   q 
IVANOV Alexandr 0.90    26.83    54.97  1:24.66  1:54.65 (5) 1:54.65
DILMAN Artur 0.34    25.18    53.80  1:23.93  1:54.07 (5) 3:48.72
KUZMIN Stanislav 0.21    26.22    55.43  1:25.59  1:55.05 (5) 5:43.77
GORDIYENKO Dmitriy 0.32    26.32    55.67  1:25.46  1:55.00 (4) 7:38.77

8 2 2 MALAYSIA  7:39.54    23.97   q 
HENRY BEGO Daniel William 0.72    27.10    55.70  1:24.11  1:51.26 (2) 1:51.26
YEAP Kevin Soon Choy 0.41    25.97    54.86  1:24.58  1:53.84 (2) 3:45.10
FOO Jian Beng 0.62    26.29    55.12  1:24.75  1:55.41 (4) 5:40.51
LIM Kar Meng 0.64    27.22    57.04  1:27.76  1:59.03 (5) 7:39.54

9 1 5 UZBEKISTAN  7:39.62    24.05
ROMASHKIN Petr 0.80    25.76    54.40  1:23.95  1:53.92 (5) 1:53.92
DERLYUGOV Aleksey 0.28    26.01    54.15  1:24.30  1:55.11 (4) 3:49.03
AMILOV Sobitjon 0.57    26.90    55.71  1:25.20  1:54.37 (4) 5:43.40
BUGAKOV Danil 0.27    27.12    56.71  1:26.84  1:56.22 (4) 7:39.62

10 1 2 INDIA  7:40.03    24.46
DSOUZA Dsouza Aaron Agnel 0.68    26.37    54.99  1:23.92  1:53.17 (4) 1:53.17
DIVASE Mandar Anandrao 0.24    26.17    55.43  1:25.64  1:56.31 (5) 3:49.48
HAVALDAR Rohit Rajendra 0.57    26.11    54.94  1:24.76  1:55.08 (5) 5:44.56
PONCHA Rehan Jehangir 0.57    26.93    56.02  1:25.77  1:55.47 (5) 7:40.03
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1 7 SAUDI ARABIA DNS
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